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About the system look and feel

1. How would you rate the system overall?

very helpful 1
quite helpful 2
neutral 3
quite unhelpful 4
very unhelpful 5
don't know 6

2. How do you rate the clues to operate the system?

very helpful 1
quite helpful 2
neutral 3
quite unhelpful 4
very unhelpful 5
don't know 6

3. How do you rate the visual icons and interface facilities in the system?

very helpful 1
quite helpful 2
neutral 3
quite unhelpful 4
very unhelpful 5
don't know 6

4. How do you rate the system use?

very easy 1
easy 2
neutral 3
difficult 4
very difficult 5
don't know 6

5 How do you rate your own learning about the system use?

very easy 1
easy 2
neutral 3
difficult 4
very difficult 5

don't know 6
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6 Did you learn anything new about the theme from using the system?

YES _____

NO _____

If YES, please specify:

7 Do you think that the system can be used to learn about the theme?

YES _____

NO _____

If YES, please specify:

8 Do you have some remarks about the system?

YES _____

NO _____

If YES, please specify:


